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Format/Kap.

Format/cap. Croupe

Becken

Membres

Gliedmas. Euteranlage

Syst. Mam.

Gesamtnote

Note globale

1Lactation n° : Moyennes 80.1 79.1 79.3 79.8 79.4
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1
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Format/Kap.

Format/cap. Croupe

Becken

Membres

Gliedmas. Euteranlage

Syst. Mam.

Gesamtnote

Note globale

2Lactation n° : Moyennes 84.1 83.1 82.8 83.8 83.3

0
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2
0

0.0

29.8
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4.2
0.1
0.0

3
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0

0.1
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0.5
0.0

1
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Format/Kap.

Format/cap. Croupe

Becken

Membres

Gliedmas. Euteranlage

Syst. Mam.

Gesamtnote

Note globale

3Lactation n° : Moyennes 88.0 87.0 86.8 87.2 87.0
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